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Obce s nejmenším počtem obyvatel (kromě vojenských újezdů)

Municipalities with the smallest population (excl. military districts)

CZ0633 Pacov 1 Vysoká Lhota 561771 1 1 310 15 1 obec

CZ0326 Rokycany 2 Čilá 540927 1 1 191 18 - obec

CZ0201 Vlašim 3 Hradiště 532932 1 1 251 23 - obec

CZ0205 Kutná Hora 4 Bludov 530964 1 1 201 25 1 obec

CZ0321 Domažlice 5 Kaničky 553778 1 1 150 28 - obec

CZ0205 Čáslav 6 Čejkovice 529524 1 1 195 29 1 obec

CZ0633 Pelhřimov 7 Chýstovice 561339 2 1 520 33 1 obec

CZ0314 Písek 8 Minice 562149 1 1 349 34 - obec

CZ0325 Kralovice 9 Studená 553603 1 1 321 34 1 obec

CZ0317 Tábor 10 Zadní Střítež 563927 1 1 499 35 1 obec

Obce (města)  s největším počtem obyvatel

Municipalities (cities, towns) with the largest population

CZ0100 1 PRAHA 554782 112 112 49 621 1 324 277 64 hlavní město

CZ0642 Brno 2 BRNO 582786 48 48 23 018 381 346 15 statutarní město

CZ0806 Ostrava 3 OSTRAVA 554821 37 39 21 423 287 968 28 statutarní město

CZ0323 Plzeň 4 PLZEŇ 554791 25 23 13 767 174 842 16 statutarní město

CZ0513 Liberec 5 LIBEREC 563889 33 26 10 609 104 802 26 statutarní město

CZ0712 Olomouc 6 OLOMOUC 500496 26 26 10 333 100 663 13 statutarní město

CZ0311 České Budějovice 7 ČESKÉ BUDĚJOVICE 544256 7 11 5 571 94 463 10 statutarní město

CZ0521 Hradec Králové 8 HRADEC KRÁLOVÉ 569810 21 21 10 569 92 939 19 statutarní město

CZ0427 Ústí nad Labem 9 ÚSTÍ NAD LABEM 554804 22 26 9 397 92 716 26 statutarní město

CZ0532 Pardubice 10 PARDUBICE 555134 27 20 8 266 91 727 20 statutarní město

Města s nejmenším počtem obyvatel

Towns with the smallest population

CZ0413 Kraslice 1 Přebuz 560596 1 3 2 977 73 3 město

CZ0422 Kadaň 2 Loučná pod Klínovcem 546518 2 2 2 089 121 2 město

CZ0322 Sušice 3 Rejštejn 557021 9 9 3 044 247 2 město

CZ0412 Ostrov 4 Boží Dar 506486 3 2 3 791 250 2 město

CZ0801 Krnov 5 Janov 597431 1 1 1 103 284 1 město

CZ0801 Bruntál 6 Andělská Hora 551929 2 1 1 590 371 1 město

CZ0312 Český Krumlov 7 Rožmberk nad Vltavou 545767 2 2 2 481 373 2 město

CZ0422 Chomutov 8 Výsluní 563498 6 5 3 034 393 5 město

CZ0412 Ostrov 9 Horní Blatná 555169 1 1 563 395 1 město

CZ0412 Karlovy Vary 10 Krásné Údolí 555304 2 2 916 400 2 město

Obce bez statutu města nebo městyse s největším počtem obyvatel

Municipalities without a town or market town status with the largest population

CZ0803 Karviná 1 Petrovice u Karviné 599077 4 4 2 047 5 384 4 obec

CZ0802 Třinec 2 Bystřice 598062 1 1 1 609 5 356 1 obec

CZ0803 Bohumín 3 Dolní Lutyně 598968 2 2 2 488 5 312 2 obec

CZ0805 Hlučín 4 Ludgeřovice 507971 1 1 1 082 4 946 1 obec

CZ0209 Říčany 5 Kamenice 538299 10 3 1 738 4 664 2 obec

CZ0803 Havířov 6 Těrlicko 599158 3 3 2 465 4 600 3 obec

CZ0802 Třinec 7 Vendryně 554928 1 1 2 095 4 530 1 obec

CZ0805 Kravaře 8 Bolatice 506214 2 1 1 324 4 499 1 obec

CZ020A Černošice 9 Horoměřice 539236 1 1 805 4 463 1 obec

CZ0803 Havířov 10 Horní Suchá 552739 1 1 980 4 411 1 obec
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Obce s nejmenší katastrální výměrou

Municipalities with the smallest cadastral area

CZ0641 Blansko 1 Závist 586005 1 1 42 140 1 obec

CZ0712 Šternberk 2 Strukov 569054 1 1 53 150 1 obec

CZ0311 České Budějovice 3 Strýčice 536032 1 1 64 65 - obec

CZ0207 Mladá Boleslav 4 Josefův Důl 529613 1 1 66 438 1 obec

CZ0721 Holešov 5 Horní Lapač 588474 1 1 80 271 1 obec

CZ0204 Kolín 6 Grunta 599450 1 1 80 85 - obec

CZ0423 Litoměřice 7 Michalovice 542521 1 1 83 150 1 obec

CZ0522 Jičín 8 Valdice 573701 1 1 92 1 390 1 obec

CZ0722 Uherské Hradiště 9 Hostějov 592196 1 1 94 44 1 obec

CZ0714 Přerov 10 Oldřichov 515825 1 1 95 116 - obec

Obce s největší katastrální výměrou  (kromě vojenských újezdů)

Municipalities with the largest cadastral area (excl. military districts

CZ0100 1 PRAHA 554782 112 112 49 621 1 324 277 64 hlavní město

CZ0642 Brno 2 BRNO 582786 48 48 23 018 381 346 15 statutarní město

CZ0806 Ostrava 3 OSTRAVA 554821 37 39 21 423 287 968 28 statutarní město

CZ0511 Česká Lípa 4 Ralsko 562017 9 8 17 023 2 137 17 město

CZ0323 Plzeň 5 PLZEŇ 554791 25 23 13 767 174 842 16 statutarní město

CZ0312 Český Krumlov 6 Horní Planá 545511 8 6 12 717 2 080 5 město

CZ0421 Děčín 7 DĚČÍN 562335 35 22 11 770 48 594 16 statutarní město

CZ0327 Tachov 8 Bor 560758 22 17 11 651 4 486 16 město

CZ0411 Mariánské Lázně 9 Teplá 555631 24 24 11 321 2 954 22 město

CZ0322 Sušice 10 Prášily 556084 2 2 11 233 154 3 obec

Obce s největším počtem částí obce

Municipalities with the largest number of municipality parts

CZ0100 1 PRAHA 554782 112 112 49 621 1 324 277 64 hlavní město

CZ0642 Brno 2 BRNO 582786 48 48 23 018 381 346 15 statutarní město

CZ0806 Ostrava 3 OSTRAVA 554821 37 39 21 423 287 968 28 statutarní město

CZ020B Sedlčany 4 Sedlec-Prčice 530573 36 15 6 414 2 866 13 město

CZ0421 Děčín 5 DĚČÍN 562335 35 22 11 770 48 594 16 statutarní město

CZ0513 Liberec 6 LIBEREC 563889 33 26 10 609 104 802 26 statutarní město

CZ0322 Klatovy 7 Klatovy 555771 30 19 8 085 22 257 15 město

CZ0317 Tábor 8 Jistebnice 552534 27 13 5 799 2 027 9 město

CZ0532 Pardubice 9 PARDUBICE 555134 27 20 8 266 91 727 20 statutarní město

CZ0633 Pelhřimov 10 Pelhřimov 547492 27 24 9 528 16 048 18 město

Obce s největším počtem katastrálních území

Municipalities with the largest number of cadastral districts

CZ0100 1 PRAHA 554782 112 112 49 621 1 324 277 64 hlavní město

CZ0642 Brno 2 BRNO 582786 48 48 23 018 381 346 15 statutarní město

CZ0806 Ostrava 3 OSTRAVA 554821 37 39 21 423 287 968 28 statutarní město

CZ0513 Liberec 4 LIBEREC 563889 33 26 10 609 104 802 26 statutarní město

CZ0712 Olomouc 5 OLOMOUC 500496 26 26 10 333 100 663 13 statutarní město

CZ0427 Ústí nad Labem 6 ÚSTÍ NAD LABEM 554804 22 26 9 397 92 716 26 statutarní město

CZ0633 Pelhřimov 7 Pelhřimov 547492 27 24 9 528 16 048 18 město

CZ0411 Mariánské Lázně 8 Teplá 555631 24 24 11 321 2 954 22 město

CZ0323 Plzeň 9 PLZEŇ 554791 25 23 13 767 174 842 16 statutarní město

CZ0421 Děčín 10 DĚČÍN 562335 35 22 11 770 48 594 16 statutarní město
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Obce s největším počtem obcí v roce 1930 na současném území obce
Municipalities with the largest number of municipalities in 1930 on the current territory of the municipality

CZ0100 1 PRAHA 554782 112 112 49 621 1 324 277 64 hlavní město

CZ0806 Ostrava 2 OSTRAVA 554821 37 39 21 423 287 968 28 statutarní město

CZ0513 Liberec 3 LIBEREC 563889 33 26 10 609 104 802 26 statutarní město

CZ0427 Ústí nad Labem 4 ÚSTÍ NAD LABEM 554804 22 26 9 397 92 716 26 statutarní město

CZ0411 Mariánské Lázně 5 Teplá 555631 24 24 11 321 2 954 22 město

CZ0532 Pardubice 6 PARDUBICE 555134 27 20 8 266 91 727 20 statutarní město

CZ0521 Hradec Králové 7 HRADEC KRÁLOVÉ 569810 21 21 10 569 92 939 19 statutarní město

CZ0423 Litoměřice 8 Úštěk 565814 24 19 7 494 2 928 19 město

CZ0633 Pelhřimov 9 Pelhřimov 547492 27 24 9 528 16 048 18 město

CZ0412 Karlovy Vary 10 Bochov 555029 17 19 9 569 1 983 18 město


